CIRCUITO AJ 2 EDICAO

Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - 4,5 KM - Feminino

Cl. Num. Nome Id. Faixa = ClL.Fx. Sx. Equipe Volta Tempo Liguido
1 130 BEL RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 42 F4150 - F MP RUN 1 00:19:25 00:19:24
2 194 NIVIA CRISTINA DINIZ FERREIRA DE 45 F4150 - F MND TEAM 1 00:22:32 00:22:29

FREITAS
3 158 HELENA REGINA MAZULA DE 62 F6199 - F AJ PERSONAL 1 00:22:35 00:22:32
FREITAS

4 142 DEISE PETERSEN DOMINGUES 48 F4150 1 F AVULSO 1 00:22:41 00:22:41
5 167 JULIANA OLIVEIRA LAMBOGLIA 34 F3140 1 F TEAM LAMBOGLIA 1 00:23:20 00:23:09
6 113 ADRIANA NASCIMENTO FERREIRA 41 F4150 2 F AJ PERSONAL 1 00:23:24 00:23:12
7 121 ANA LOUISE ALVES DE MORAES 21 FO0030 1 F AVULSO 1 00:23:56 00:23:48
8 186 MARIA ELISA ALVES DE MORAES 25 F0030 2 F AVULSO 1 00:23:55 00:23:55
9 220 VANIA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA TORRES 46 F4150 3 F RUNNERS JAGUATIRICAS 1 00:24:45 00:24:43

ADVENTURES
10 144 DEUSAMAR MURY MURY DA VEIGA 55 F5160 1 F AVULSO 1 00:24:54 00:24:54
CABRAL CAMPOS

11 124 ANDREA INDIANO DE ALMEIDA 38 F3140 2 F AJ PERSONAL 1 00:25:13 00:25:07

12 200 PAULA MOREIRA BORGES 33 F3140 3 F AVULSO 1 00:25:31 00:25:29
DOMINGUES

13 159 HORRANA ROCHA RISPES DE SOUZA 28 FO0030 3 F PAPALEGUA 1 00:26:15 00:26:15

14 157 HANNA KAROLLINY DE CASTILHO 29 FO030 4 F AVULSO 1 00:27:14 00:27:00
FURTADO

15 187 MARIA SONIA HERINGER 64 F6199 1 F EVOLUIR 1 00:27:23 00:27:17
16 178 LUZIA MACARIO 54 F5160 2 F JJ RUN 1 00:27:20 00:27:18
17 151 FATIMA SEABRA ESCANHO 58 F5160 3 F NAO TEM 1 00:27:23 00:27:23
18 192 NARRIMAN BALLOCK 31 F3140 4 F AVULSO 1 00:27:44 00:27:35
19 191 MISLENE DE SOUZA MESQUITA 39 F3140 5 F RUNNERS JAGUATIRICAS 1 00:28:13 00:28:02

ADVENTURES

20 170 LIDINALVA GOMES RODRIGUES 55 F5160 4 F AVULSO 1 00:29:19 00:29:02
21 189 MARLENE MORAES HUMBERTO 72 F6199 2 F AVULSO 1 00:29:12 00:29:08
22 120 ANA CLAUDIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 43 F4150 4 F RUN TEAM 1 00:30:40 00:30:36
23 209 RITA DE CASSIA CAMPOS SIMOES 49 F4150 5 F AVULSO 1 00:30:58 00:30:51
24 182 MARCIA BRAZAO FIRMINO 46 F4150 6 F RUNNERS JAGUATIRICAS 1 00:31:17 00:30:55

ADVENTURES

25 216 TATIANA PROETTI ESTEVESLARA 43 F4150 7 F NAO TENHO 1 00:31:17 00:30:56
26 199 PATRICIA DE SOUZA GODINHO 45 F4150 8 F AVULSO 1 00:31:25 00:31:20
27 152 FLAVIA MERGULHAO 46 F4150 9 F OUROFIT 1 00:32:05 00:31:49
28 132 CARLA MACPHERSON GARCIA DE 55 F5160 5 F E 1 00:32:29 00:32:14

PAIVA
29 143 DENISE TEIXEIRA NOGUEIRA 56 F5160 6 F RUNNERS JAGUATIRICAS 1 00:32:58 00:32:37
ADVENTURES
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219
179
197
141

188

129
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212
217

221

190

138
225
226
229
148
145

VANIA DA SILVA GUALBERTO

MAIRA BORGONHA

PATRICIA DANTAS DE OLIVEIRA HOBI
DEBORAH SALVADOR

MARIA VANESSA GONCALO DA
COSTA

AURIMAR BAUNILHA DE ALMEIDA
DAISY LUCIDY DE AZEVEDO
NICOLAU

ANA PAULA BENTO GONZAGA
ANTUNES

ROSE MARY LOPES DA SILVA

VALERIA MONTEIRO ALVES DE
SIQUEIRA

VILCIANE PACHECO DA ROCHA
ALBUQUERQUE

MIRIAM OLIVEIRA MONTES DE
SOUZA

CAROLINE DA CONCEICAO VIRGILIO
ANDREIA DA SILVA C DE MACEDO
GRACIELE CUNHA DA C SANTOS
CRISTINA GOMES SANDINES

ERICA SUELY P PETKE MONTEIRO
DIANNE FERREIRA DA SILVA
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46
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57
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57
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32
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33
41
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Faixa
F4150
F3140
F3140
F5160
F0030

F5160
F6199

F3140

F6199
F5160

F3140

F3140

F3140
F3140
F3140
F4150
F4150
F0030

Cl.LFx. Sx.
10 F
6 F
7 F
7 F
5 F
8 F
3 F
8 F
4 F
9 F
9 F
10 F
11 F
12 F
13 F
11 F
12 F
6 F

Equipe Volta
AVULSO 1
AVULSO 1
NAO TENHO 1
AVULSO 1
RUNNERS JAGUATIRICAS 1
ADVENTURES
AVULSO 1

RECICLADO POR CORRIDAS 1

RUNNERS JAGUATIRICAS 1

ADVENTURES
NAO TENHO 1
AVULSO 1
AVULSO 1
ESQUADRA RUNNERS 1
AVULSO 1
1
1
1
AVULSO 1

RUNNERS JAGUATIRICAS 1
ADVENTURES

Tempo
00:32:59
00:32:57
00:33:08
00:33:31
00:34:11

00:34:38
00:35:07

00:35:39

00:36:03

00:36:12
00:37:07
00:37:47

00:40:20
00:40:55
00:40:55
00:44:15
00:44:35
00:56:33
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Liguido
00:32:39
00:32:40
00:32:56
00:33:24
00:33:46

00:34:33
00:34:51

00:35:17

00:35:51

00:35:53
00:36:58
00:37:40

00:40:14
00:40:34
00:40:34
00:44:08
00:44:17
00:56:06



